%‘ﬁ\ print

E i}?\/%‘*EZT X2k

F v =)L ID: ACT_4457FDC46A62 SfN1H: 2015-06-24 ER Iz 2025-04-28

Think Smart

PrintReleafld A T ZE8%E L £ 9 Think
SmartEEX 3551 T61,466,933FMEBEIC &L BHDEEEH517,376 PrintReleaf DIZZY 1) —,

7] 61,466,933 7,376

BES—rAFTEY b — BREMINREGKR

SEICOEZTJO0-NILTANT bk



BRMBEORE
WwH7Os ok

Mexico
Madagascar
Dominican Republic

Northern Ireland

IE SDGs

§ dzmnwmo
ECONOMICGRONTH

?ﬂﬁ print

E i}?\/%‘*EZT N X

13 i
E

&

x
7,025
224
124

3.75

Ao 7,376



